Portable Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
MARS-3100R 10.4" Fully Rugged Industrial Tablet PC
Rugged design protects system from shock/vibration damage
IP54-rated, fully-sealed chassis for water/dust resistance
Powerful communication capabilities with optional built-in WLAN, Bluetooth
and GSM/GPRS/EDGE modules

299
37
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MARS-3100R-175300E MARS-3100R basic model, 40 GB HDD
1 GB DDR2, 802.11 a/b/g, BT, with XP Pro (OEM)
MARS-3100R-175800E MARS-3100R basic model, 40 GB HDD
1 GB DDR2, 802.11 a/b/g, BT, GPRS, with XP Pro (OEM)
MARS-3100R-175312E
MARS-3100R basic model, 40 GB HDD
1 GB DDR2, 802.11 a/b/g, BT, Fingerprint scanner, 1.3M AF CMOS,
with XP Pro (OEM)
MARS-3100R-A75300E MARS-3100R with Sunlight-readable solution, 40 GB HDD,1GB
DDR2, 802.11 a/b/g, BT, with XP Pro (OEM)